International Relations

DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Dr Edward Keene

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Tue

Tue

Tue

Wed

Wed

Wed

Thu

Fri

02-Jun

16-Jun

16-Jun

16-Jun

17-Jun

17-Jun

17-Jun

18-Jun

18-Jun

18-Jun

19-Jun

20-Jun

Start
09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

Duration Paper #

48 Hours

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

A11466B1

Al11201P1

A16855P1

A18951P1

A11206P1

A17633P1

A18949P1

A11079P1

A18567P1

A18588P1

A11075P1

A13528P1

Paper Name
The Politics of Democracy in Latin America

The Politics and Government of the USA
Main Themes in Israeli Society and Politics

Authoritarian Politics

The Politics and Government of China
Protest, Social Movements and Revolution

Post-Conflict State Building

The International Relations of East Asia
Identities, Norms, and Violence

The Political Sociology of the Former Communist Space

Strategic Studies

The Making of Modern International Society

Page 1of 1

Location
Online

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based



