## **International Relations**

## **DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY**

## **Trinity Term 2025**

Chair of Examiners: Dr Edward Keene

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	48 Hours	A11466B1	The Politics of Democracy in Latin America	Online
Mon	16-Jun	09:30	03:00	A11201P1	The Politics and Government of the USA	Examination Schools Computer Based
Mon	16-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16855P1	Main Themes in Israeli Society and Politics	Examination Schools Computer Based
Mon	16-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18951P1	Authoritarian Politics	Examination Schools Computer Based
Tue	17-Jun	09:30	03:00	A11206P1	The Politics and Government of China	Examination Schools Computer Based
Tue	17-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17633P1	Protest, Social Movements and Revolution	Examination Schools Computer Based
Tue	17-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18949P1	Post-Conflict State Building	Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	18-Jun	09:30	03:00	A11079P1	The International Relations of East Asia	Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	18-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18567P1	Identities, Norms, and Violence	Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	18-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18588P1	The Political Sociology of the Former Communist Space	Examination Schools Computer Based
Thu	19-Jun	09:30	03:00	A11075P1	Strategic Studies	Examination Schools Computer Based
Fri	20-Jun	09:30	03:00	A13528P1	The Making of Modern International Society	Examination Schools Computer Based